f

T NV

///

///W

U
LV

. Menu

Starters

Bread with spreads
Baba ganoush, muhammara and aioli

Tomato soup
Bread and basil cream

Bisque
Crayfish, bread and cognac cream

Beef carpaccio
Truffle mayonnaise, rocket, red onion, Grana Padano and seedmix

Salad goat's cheese
Mixed salad, bacon, seedmix, balsamic, mango and sweet and sour
vegetables

Salad smoked salmon
Mixed salad, wasabi, wakame, sesame dressing, croutons and sweet
and sour vegetables

Caprese salad
Tomato, mozzarella, cumin, basil en aceto

%29 Stir fried mussels

T

AN

Creme fraiche, leek, white wine vinegar, chili and bread

Red curry croquettes
Roasted fennel, mixed salad, tabouleh and miso-mayonnaise

Serranoham and melon
Honey-mustard dressing and rocket

Main course
Hamburger / vegaburger Q‘,

Brioche, lettuce, onion chutney, tomato, cucumber, cheddar and fries

Beefstew
Tabouleh and salad

Pork tenderloin with Brie
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and sauce of your choise

Pork tenderloin skewer
Tabouleh, pickled vegetables, prawn crackers and peanut sauce

9,50

9,50

11,75

14,25

13,75

14,25

13,25

13,75

13,25

13,25

22,95

23,50

23,50

23,50

s, —  — L —



"

Beefsteak (200 Gr)

Seasonal vegetables and truffle gravy

A

Ribeye from the grill (grain fed 250 Gr)
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and sauce of your choise

Sea bass
' Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and piccalilly

Salmon
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and bearnaise sauce

Small soles 2 pieces (3 p. + 6,50)

Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and remoulade sauce

Bouillabaisse
Bread and rouille

%) Mussels
Fries or bread, salat and 2 sauces

é’} Linguine bolognese

No meat minced meat, tomato sauce and mixed vegetables

m Linguine pesto

No meat chicken, parmesan, tomato, rocket and mixed vegetables

Would you like fries instead of your potato garnish?

Would you like to order extra fries?

Would you like to order extra raw vegetable salad?

Desserts

Lemon-meringue Icecake
Leaked yogurt and fresh fruit

Ice macaron
Fresh fruit and whipped cream

% Organic cheese

Three varieties of organic cheese, mango chutney and raisin bread roll

Creme bralée
Vanilla flavor, with strawberry sorbet

é@, Sorbet (vegan)

Strawberries, vegan whipped cream and mint syrup

Coffee with delicacies and local liqueur

N

/

T~ S AN

25,95
28,75
25,50
25,50
25,95
24,95
27,95
22,05
22,05

L,75
3,25

1,00

10,95
10,95
14,75

10,95

10,95

10,75

IV



