

## Starters

V	Bread with spreads Baba ganoush, muhammara and aioli	9,50
V	Tomato soup Bread and basil cream	9,50
	Bisque Crayfish, bread and cognac cream	11,75
	Beef carpaccio Truffle mayonnaise, rocket, red onion, Grana Padano and seedmix	14,25
	Salad goat's cheese Mixed salad, bacon, seedmix, balsamic, mango and sweet and sour vegetables	13,75
	Salad smoked salmon Mixed salad, wasabi, wakame, sesame dressing, croutons and sweet and sour vegetables	14,25
V	Caprese salad Tomato, mozzarella, cumin, basil en aceto	13,25
CERTIFIED SAFATANAME STANCOS MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MS	Stir fried mussels Creme fraiche, leek, white wine vinegar, chili and bread	13,75
V	Red curry croquettes Roasted fennel, mixed salad, tabouleh and miso-mayonnaise	13,25
	Serranoham and melon  Honey-mustard dressing and rocket	13,25
	Main course	
	Hamburger / vegaburger 🕡 Brioche, lettuce, onion chutney, tomato, cucumber, cheddar and fries	22,95
	Beefstew Tabouleh and salad	23,50
	Pork tenderloin with Brie Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and sauce of your choise	23,50
	Pork tenderloin skewer  Tabouleh, pickled vegetables, prawn crackers and peanut sauce	23,50

	Beefsteak (200 Gr) Seasonal vegetables and truffle gravy	25,95
	Ribeye from the grill (grain fed 250 Gr) Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and sauce of your choise	28,75
GLOBALGAR	Sea bass Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and piccalilly	25,50
	Salmon Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and bearnaise sauce	25,50
	Small soles 2 pieces (3 p. + 6,50) Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and remoulade sauce	25,95
	Bouillabaisse Bread and rouille	24,95
CERTIFICAL STATISTICS OF STATI	Mussels Fries or bread, salat and 2 sauces	27,95
V	Linguine bolognese No meat minced meat, tomato sauce and mixed vegetables	22,95
V	Linguine pesto No meat chicken, parmesan, tomato, rocket and mixed vegetables	22,95
	Would you like fries instead of your potato garnish?	1,75
	Would you like to order extra fries?	3,25
	Would you like to order extra raw vegetable salad?	1,00
	Desserts	
	Lemon-meringue Icecake Leaked yogurt and fresh fruit	10,95
	Ice macaron Fresh fruit and whipped cream	10,95
BIO	Organic cheese Three varieties of organic cheese, mango chutney and raisin bread roll	14,75
	Crème brûlée Vanilla flavor, with strawberry sorbet	10,95
V	Sorbet (vegan) Strawberries, vegan whipped cream and mint syrup	10,95
	Coffee with delicacies and local liqueur	10,75